1.5
5.
3
1.9 1.9
4.70 4.70
3.
0
SPECIFICATION

ONE PLACE DECIMAL    +/-0.3
TOLERANCES:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN
THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE
PROPERTY OF AIT COMPONENTS LTD.
 ANY REPRODUCTION
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT
THE WRITTEN PERMISSION
AIT COMPONENTS LTD
Part L Tol RDC IDC
(H) % MAX IN
() (A)
CDRH4D28-1R2 1.2uH @ 100kHz N 0.024 2.56
CDRH4D28-1R8 1.8uH @ 100kHz N 0.028 2.2
CDRH4D28-2R2 2.2uH @ 100kHz N 0.031 2.04
CDRH4D28-2R7 2.7uH @ 100kHz N 0.043 1.6
CDRH4D28-3R3 3.3uH @ 100kHz N 0.049 1.57
CDRH4D28-3R9 3.9uH @ 100kHz N 0.065 1.44
CDRH4D28-4R7 4.7uH @ 100kHz N 0.072 1.32
CDRH4D28-5R6 5.6uH @ 100kHz N 0.101 1.17
CDRH4D28-6R8 6.8uH @ 100kHz N 0.109 1.12
CDRH4D28-8R2 8.2uH @ 100kHz N 0.118 1.04
CDRH4D28-100 10uH @ 100kHz N 0.128 1
CDRH4D28-120 12uH @ 100kHz N 0.132 0.84
CDRH4D28-150 15uH @ 100kHz N 0.149 0.76
CDRH4D28-180 18uH @ 100kHz N 0.166 0.72
CDRH4D28-220 22uH @ 100kHz N 0.235 0.7
CDRH4D28-270 27uH @ 100kHz N 0.261 0.58
CDRH4D28-330 33uH @ 100kHz N 0.378 0.56
CDRH4D28-390 39uH @ 100kHz N 0.384 0.5
CDRH4D28-470 47uH @ 100kHz N 0.587 0.48
CDRH4D28-560 56uH @ 100kHz N 0.625 0.41
CDRH4D28-680 68uH @ 100kHz N 0.699 0.35
CDRH4D28-820 82uH @ 100kHz N 0.915 0.32
CDRH4D28-101 100uH @ 100kHz N 1.02 0.29
CDRH4D28-121 120uH @ 100kHz N 1.27 0.27
CDRH4D28-151 150uH @ 100kHz N 1.35 0.24
CDRH4D28-181 180uH @ 100kHz N 1.54 0.22